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Gavin Rutherford

Sam Vidlak

Jaylen Jenkins

at Houston at Abilene Christian Sul Ross St Cal Poly McNeese St at Incarnate Word  Nicholls at East Texas A&M  UT-Rio Grande Val

Stephen F Austin

at Houston Christian Lamar at Northwestern St

Total

47
5§3-0-1

47
53-0-1

13-26
52-0-1

13-26
52-0-1

Richard Reese

Anthony Williams

Gavin Rutherford

Bugs Mortimer

Jordan Nabors

Blaine Green

Team

1-(1)(0.0)

Sam Vidlak
Clayton Wayland
Jordan Nabors
Kylon Harris
Blaine Green
Derrick Bohler
Jaylen Jenkins
Isaiah Davis

Jerrell Wimbley

2:(-17)-(-8.5)

2-43-21.5

3-21-7.0

4-20-5.0

2-9-45

1-6-6.0

1-5-5.0

1-2-2.0




